® brembo

BRAKE PAD
P 59 025

The P 59 025 brake pad is synonymous
with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when
braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different
compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle
and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum,
maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the
most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo
brake pads are supplied together with an extensive
range of accessories and assembly kits for professional-
standard installation.

v/ OE-equivalent
v/ Brembo quality
v/ ECE-R90 certificate
v Safety
v/ Performance
v/ Comfort
Technical specifications
_ S brembo P 59 025 a 407.£672.928
EAN code Axle Thickness
8020584055564 Front 15 mm
Width Height Braking system ' |
77 mm 66 mm Teves i
Wear indicator WVA number iE-
Without 20323
o I
: WVA:O323 ;
QTY: x4

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P_59_025?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART

93181525

A117J0084S

B117J0084S

4801292

4801667

9199058

93181525

93184617

9199058

93184617

GENERAL MOTORS

LOTUS

LOTUS

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

VAUXHALL

NUMBERS



