



BRAKE PAD P 59 025

The P 59 025 brake pad is synonymous with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum, maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo brake pads are supplied together with an extensive range of accessories and assembly kits for professional-standard installation.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ✓ ECE-R90 certificate
- Safety
- Performance
- Comfort



Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Thickness
8020584055564 Front 15 mm

Width Height Braking system
77 mm 66 mm Teves

Wear indicator WVA number Without 20323



COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

93181525	GENERAL MOTORS
A117J0084S	LOTUS
B117J0084S	LOTUS
4801292	OPEL
4801667	OPEL
9199058	OPEL
93181525	OPEL
93184617	OPEL
9199058	VAUXHALL
93184617	VAUXHALL